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NAME
Aniruddha Chakraborty
Subhabrata Chakraborty
Goutam Banerjee
Rathin Bhattacharyya
Arup Das
Goutam Nag
Ranjan Kumar Ghosh
Amar Datta
Sukumar Ghosh
Ranjan Kumar Mondal
Suman Biswas
Anal Kanti Chakraborty
Subir Kumar Ghosh
Asim Kumar Chakraborty
Bijali Bhattacharya
Prasanta Haldar
Balaram Chowdhury
Chandana Sinha

Gholam Mostafizur Rahaman

Tul Raj Gautam
Hemlata Baghwar
Sujit Chatterjee
Subrota Kumar Sinha
Debjit Ganguly

Bijan Roy

Subhas Chandra Das
Uday Sankar Pradhan
Kantilal Pratihar
Kalyan Sankar Das
Dipankar Chowdhury
Harekrishna Bhattacharya
Kathakali Debnath
Prahlad Banik

Mohit Das

Samit Ranjan Das
Subir Dutta

Biswajit Boro

Prasanta Kumar Parida

CEC MEMBERS

BRANCH
Kolkata North RO
Royal Exchange, Kol (South) Reg.
Old Ballygunge, Kol (South) Reg.
Burrabazar, Kol (South) Reg.
Kolkata South RO
Park Street, Kol (South) Reg.
Behala, Behala Region
Banerjeehat, Behala Region
24 Pgs South RO
Sonar Gaon, 24 Pgs South Region
Head Office
Hooghly RO
Howrah, Hooghly RO
Barrackpore, 24-P(North) Region
Birati, 24-P(North) Region
Krishnagar (Nadia), Nadia Region
Murshidabad RO
Malda, Malda Region
Niamatpur, Malda Region
Mahabirsthan, North Bengal Reg.
Maskalaibari, North Bengal Reg.
Bolepur Bhubandanga, Burdwan Reg.
Mayabazar DTPS, Burdwan Region
Chelod, Burdwan Region
Kustaran, Purulia Region
Satkui, Paschim Medinipur Region

Sepoy Bazar, Paschim, Medinipur Reg.

Royal Exchange, Kol (South) Reg.
Bongaon, 24-P(North) Region
Battala Super Market, Tripura Region
Dhaleswar, Tripura Region
Agartala, Tripura Region
Rangpur, Cachar Region

Silchar, Cachar Region
Dibrugarh RO

Lalganesh, Guwahati Region
Kamakshya, Guwahati Region
Bhubaneswar, Orissa-l Region

MOBILE#1
9830295045
9836386168
9830316132
9433983906
9088105634
9051533049
8584086746
9830075990
9432241671
8334855032
9831216443
9433349930
9830935513
9830570147
9239096091
8293536086
9474076328
9475308439
9547353099
9832815859
9474393538
9434326295
9474538376
9474072175
7478211434
9933877885
9475433423
9748924687
9674763609
9612976723
9862610230
9436137655
9435503050
9854758214
9435331371
9435217165
8812072117
9178062038

MOBILE#2 LANDLINE

7001750081

9062672411
9830294244
7980495239
8910135821

7319061699
033-26466949

7063379113

0343-2564182
8617341331
9564902038

7872611594
8910907571

8787782998

7086619127

E MAIL ID
chakkatyani@gmail.com

aruptusi@yahoo.co.in
goutamnag@live.in

amardattaubi@gmail.com
sukumar1961ghosh@gmail.com
ranjan9@gmail.com

analchakraborty2011@gmail.com
ghosh.subir61@gmail.com

mebijali@gmail.com

chandanasinha@email.com
gholamrahman@gmail.com
trgautam09 @gmail.com
hbaghwar@gmail.com

subrotakumarsinha@gmail.com
debjitganguly1969@gmail.com

udaysankarpradhanubi@gmail.com
klpratihar@gmail.com

dpncho@gmail.com

debnathkathakalil8@gmail.com
prahlad65banik@gmail.com

subirdutta21510@gmail.com
biswajitboro22 @gmail.com
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NAME
D. Ravi Kumar
Lakshmi Narsamma Gannaram
A. Hari Krishna
C M Khadar Kutty
Devika Mohanakrishnan
S. Viswanathan
Ashok Amruta Bhandare
Ramesh Kumar
Anoop Kumar
Ramesh Chand
Mohinder Kumar Pahuja

CEC MEMBERS

BRANCH
Catholic Diocessan, Orissa-Il Region
Bholakpur, Hyderabad Region
Madhurwada, Hyderabad Region
Ernakulam, Southern Region
Virugambakkam, Southern Region
Pondicherry, Southern Region
Mumbai, Mumbai Region
Bar Council, Patna Region
Alambagh, Lucknow Region
Fatehnagar, New Delhi Region
Chandni Chawk, New Delhi Region

MOBILE#1
9438640782
9441223207
9010802304
9846262236
9840455780
9894853351
9969933975
9661811475
9793800173
9711100956
9654662821

MOBILE#2

8318268382
9999574377

LANDLINE

0478-2564066

E MAIL ID

preedhiv97 @yahoo.co.in
alurihkrishna@gmail.com
kaduchalakem@gmail.com
mdevika2341@gmail.com
ubivisu@gmail.com
ashokbhandare@yahoo.com
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